Phase Converters & Inverters
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE
ELECTRICAL
201
6LM57
5KB73
Inverters and Inverter/Chargers
Hardwired units provide consistent, computer-grade AC power output from a DC source.

Output
Watts
Peak
Output
Power
No. of
Outlets H W D
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
12VDC 115VAC 1250W 1,250 W 2 7.0 in 8.75 in 9.0 in PV1250FC 1ZE20
12V DC 120V AC 2000W 4,000 W 2 7.25 in 8.5 in 16.25 in PV2000FC 6LM57
24V DC 120V AC 2400W 4,800 W 2 7.25 in 8.5 in 16.25 in PV2400FC 5JK24
Pure Sine Wave Inverter/Chargers
24VDC 230VAC 3000W 6,000 W — 10.10" 8.90" 12.40" APSX3024SW 19N905
Inverter/Chargers
12VDC 115VAC 750W 1,500 W — 7.00" 8.75" 9.00" RV750ULHW 19N906
12VDC 115VAC 750W 1,500 W 2 7.00" 8.75" 9.00" APS750 5KB73
12VDC 115VAC 1250W 1,500 W — 7.00" 8.75" 9.00" RV1250ULHW 19N907
12VDC 115VAC 1250W 2,500 W 2 7.00" 8.75" 9.00" APS1250 5KB74
12VDC 115VAC 1250W 2,500 W 2 7.00" 8.75" 9.00" EMS1250UL 19N910
12VDC 115VAC 1500W 3,000 W — 8.00" 10.50" 17.50" RV1512UL 19N908
12VDC 115VAC 2000W 4,000 W — 8.00" 10.50" 17.50" MRV2012UL 19N909
12VDC 115VAC 2000W 4,000 W — 7.25" 8.50" 16.25" APS2012 5JJ86
24VDC 115VAC 2400W 4,800 W — 7.25" 8.50" 16.25" APS2424 2GZU5
36VDC 115VAC 3600W 7,200 W — 7.25" 8.50" 16.25" APS3636VR 1AYB1
48VDC 115VAC 2400W 4,800 W — 7.25" 8.50" 16.75" APS2448UL 2GZR7
12V DC 120V AC 1800W 3,600 W 2 4.0 in 6.0 in 15.0 in PV1800GFCI 6RHW6
12V DC 120V AC 3000W 6,000 W 4 4.3 in 12.5 in 14.8 in PV3000GFCI 4HHH7
Utility Work Truck Inverter/Chargers

noise: 3mV
5JV98
Output
Voltage
Output
Amps
Input
Voltage W H D
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
5V DC 3 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.84 in 3.99 in 1.62 in SLS-05-030-1T 5JV98
5V DC 6 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.87 in 5.62 in 2.5 in SLS050601T 10G801
5V DC 9 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 7 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS-05-090-1T 3TA29
12/15V DC 1.7/1.5 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.84 in 3.99 in 1.62 in SLS-12-017T 5JV99
12V DC 3.4 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.87 in 5.62 in 2.5 in SLS-12-034T 5JW01
12V DC 5.1 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 7 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS12051T 10G802
12V DC 6.8 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 9 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS-12-068T 3TA30
15V DC 4.5 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 7 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS15045T 10G803
15V DC 6 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 9 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS15060T 10G804
24V DC 1.2 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.84 in 3.99 in 1.62 in SLS-24-012T 5JW02
24V DC 2.4 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 4.87 in 5.62 in 2.5 in SLS-24-024T 5JW03
24V DC 3.6 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 7 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS-24-036T 5JW04
24V DC 4.8 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 9 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS-24-048T 5JW05
24V DC 7.2 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 13.98 in 4.87 in 2.75 in SLS-24-072T 5JW06
24V DC 12 100/120/220/230/240 V AC 16.85 in 4.92 in 3.46 in SLS-24-120T 5JW07
Industry-standard
footprint has easy
screw terminal connec-
tion. Linear, low-noise